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Aazad Hind Sevabhavi Sanstha

AISECT Limited

Audyogik Vyavsay Prashikshan Va
Margdarshan Sanstha

Choice Consultancy Pvt Ltd

CSC e Governance Services India Limited

Ekansh Concepts Ltd

Entrepreneurship Development Institute
Of India

Harshal Gramin Vikas Bahu Sanstha
Chandrapur
Justrojgar India Private Limited

Kolhapur Foundry Engineering Clusters
Centre Of Excellence

Leadtech Management Consulting Pvt Ltd
MRSD Infotech Services Private Limited

Process And Product Development
Centre Agra

Pushpanchal Foundation

S K Patodia And Associates Llp

School Of Inspirational Leadership Pvt Ltd

Shree Analytical Testing And Research
Lab

Skill Hub Education Pvt Ltd
Skillman Infocorp Private Limited

SP Technologies

Ulhas Borse And Company

WX Consultants Private Limited

Zhep Udyoginichi

AAZAD

AISECT

AVPMS

CCSPL

CSCSPV

Ekansh

EDII

HARSHAL

Justrojgar

CoEK

LMC

MRSD

PPDCAGRA

PFNagpur
SKP
SIL

STARLAB

SHE
SIPL
SPTECH

UBC

WXCPL

ZHEP

Plot 127 Swami Smarth Nagar Vittal Mandir Road
Korit Naka Nandurbar Tal Dist Nandurbar

SGSU Campus, Nh-12, Near Misrod, Hoshangabad
Road, Bhopal -462047 (M.P)

8A-Gokul Arcade , Garware Chowk, Shubhash Nagar
Road, Vileparle East,, Mumbai 400056

Choice Consultancy Services Private Limited Shree
Shakambhari Corporate Park, 156-158, Chakravarti
Ashok Society, J.B.Nagar, Andheri(East), Mumbai-
400099, Maharashtra, India

Ministry Of Electronics Information Technology
Electronics Niketan 6 CGO Complex Lodhi Road CGO
Complex Pragati Vihar 110003

Office No. 408, Sunteck Crest, Plot No. 3, Behind
Mukund Hospital, Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri East,
Marol Naka, Mumbai, Mumbai, Maharashtra, India,
400059

P.O. Bhat 382 428, Near Indira Gandhi Bridge, Airport

Road, Dist. Gandhinagar, Gujarat

Watchal Bhawan, Viveknagar, Mul Road,
Chandrapur, 442401

93, Ground Floor, Ashoka Enclave 1, Sector 34,
Faridabad 121003, Haryana

P-79, Gokul Chowk, MIDC ,Gokul Shirgaon,Kolhapur
416234

B-3/840, Spaze itech Park, Sector 49, Sohna Road,
Gurgaon-122018, Haryana

Village Sainipura, House No 275, Near Nh-9 Hansi
Flyover, Hisar, Haryana, 125033

Msme Technology Development Centre, Process And
Product Development Centre (PPDC), Agra Hathras
Road, Foundry Nagar, Up-282006

Plot No. 16 Maharana Nagar 1, Ganpati Nagar,
Towerline Road,Nagpur 440030

Sunil Patodia Tower, J. B. Nagar, Andheri - 400 099
205, 2nd Floor, Regent Plaza Mall, Baner - Pashan
Link Road, Baner, Pune - 411 045

Shop No 31 Onwards, APMC Market, Ajintha Road,
Jalgaon 425001

Second Floor,Hanuman Prasadik,Above Total
Sports,Shivaji Chowk,Kalyan West

B-99, Avantika, Sector-1, Rohini, Delhi-110085

Near Best Bazar, Waki Road, Jamner Dist - Jalgaon,
424206

Eleven, Suvidhinath Society,Opp Fire
Brigade,Shingada Talav,Nashik 422001

2nd Floor Spectrum Building, Near Palm Town, Near
Palm Town, Suyojit Lawns Road, Kamgar Nagar,
Nashik - 422 007

Valencia Tower 703 Batliwala Cross Road , Parel East
400012

025-6422-8338

075-5243-2940

022-6838-1008

022-6707-9999

011-4975-4923

022-4014-9792

079-6910-4900

071-7227-2427

012-9415-9227

012-4411-3381

056-2234-4006

022-6707-9444
020-2991-0979

912-5721-2025

025-3660-3229



