Sr. No	Organisation Name	Short Name	Address	Contact No
1	Aazad Hind Sevabhavi Sanstha	AAZAD	Plot 127 Swami Smarth Nagar Vittal Mandir Road Korit Naka Nandurbar Tal Dist Nandurbar	025-6422-8338
2	AISECT Limited	AISECT	SGSU Campus, Nh-12, Near Misrod, Hoshangabad Road, Bhopal -462047 (M.P)	075-5243-2940
3	Audyogik Vyavsay Prashikshan Va Margdarshan Sanstha	AVPMS	8A-Gokul Arcade , Garware Chowk, Shubhash Nagar Road, Vileparle East , Mumbai 400056	022-6838-1008
4	Choice Consultancy Pvt Ltd	CCSPL	Choice Consultancy Services Private Limited Shree Shakambhari Corporate Park, 156-158, Chakravarti Ashok Society, J.B.Nagar, Andheri(East), Mumbai- 400099, Maharashtra, India	022-6707-9999
5	CSC e Governance Services India Limited	CSCSPV	Ministry Of Electronics Information Technology Electronics Niketan 6 CGO Complex Lodhi Road CGO Complex Pragati Vihar 110003	011-4975-4923
6	Ekansh Concepts Ltd	Ekansh	Office No. 408, Sunteck Crest, Plot No. 3, Behind Mukund Hospital, Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri East, Marol Naka, Mumbai, Mumbai, Maharashtra, India, 400059	022-4014-9792
7	Entrepreneurship Development Institute Of India	EDII	P.O. Bhat 382 428, Near Indira Gandhi Bridge, Airport Road, Dist. Gandhinagar, Gujarat	079-6910-4900
8	Harshal Gramin Vikas Bahu Sanstha Chandrapur	HARSHAL	Watchal Bhawan, Viveknagar, Mul Road, Chandrapur, 442401	071-7227-2427
9	Justrojgar India Private Limited	Justrojgar	93, Ground Floor, Ashoka Enclave 1, Sector 34, Faridabad 121003, Haryana	012-9415-9227
10	Kolhapur Foundry Engineering Clusters Centre Of Excellence	СоЕК	P-79, Gokul Chowk, MIDC ,Gokul Shirgaon,Kolhapur 416234	
11	Leadtech Management Consulting Pvt Ltd	LMC	B-3/840, Spaze itech Park, Sector 49, Sohna Road, Gurgaon-122018, Haryana	012-4411-3381
12	MRSD Infotech Services Private Limited	MRSD	Village Sainipura, House No 275, Near Nh-9 Hansi Flyover, Hisar, Haryana, 125033	
13	Process And Product Development Centre Agra	PPDCAGRA	Msme Technology Development Centre, Process And Product Development Centre (PPDC), Agra Hathras Road, Foundry Nagar, Up-282006	056-2234-4006
14	Pushpanchal Foundation	PFNagpur	Plot No. 16 Maharana Nagar 1, Ganpati Nagar, Towerline Road, Nagpur 440030	
15	S K Patodia And Associates Llp	SKP	Sunil Patodia Tower, J. B. Nagar, Andheri - 400 099	022-6707-9444
16	School Of Inspirational Leadership Pvt Ltd	SIL	205, 2nd Floor, Regent Plaza Mall, Baner - Pashan Link Road, Baner, Pune - 411 045	020-2991-0979
17	Shree Analytical Testing And Research Lab	STARLAB	Shop No 31 Onwards, APMC Market, Ajintha Road, Jalgaon 425001	912-5721-2025
18	Skill Hub Education Pvt Ltd	SHE	Second Floor,Hanuman Prasadik,Above Total Sports,Shivaji Chowk,Kalyan West	
19	Skillman Infocorp Private Limited	SIPL	B-99, Avantika, Sector-1, Rohini, Delhi-110085	
20	SP Technologies	SPTECH	Near Best Bazar, Waki Road, Jamner Dist - Jalgaon, 424206	
21	Ulhas Borse And Company	UBC	Eleven, Suvidhinath Society,Opp Fire Brigade,Shingada Talav,Nashik 422001	
22	WX Consultants Private Limited	WXCPL	2nd Floor Spectrum Building, Near Palm Town, Near Palm Town, Suyojit Lawns Road, Kamgar Nagar, Nashik - 422 007	025-3660-3229
23	Zhep Udyoginichi	ZHEP	Valencia Tower 703 Batliwala Cross Road , Parel East 400012	